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Financials
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Industrials
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Materials
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Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

ENB
AEM
TRP
FNV
ABX
CCO
WPM
WSP
CP
TRI

Weight

32.37 %
2.35%
3.70 %

11.34 %
1.87 %
0.26 %
3.62%

12.46 %
3.14 %

12.35%

16.52 %

100.00 %

-51.51
-24.37
-14.65
-10.61
-9.12
-8.18
-7.93
-7.82
-7.12
-7.05

Market Cap
($B)
$1,176.86

$85.58
$134.41
$412.45
$68.12
$9.58
$131.78
$453.04
$114.11
$449.16

$600.75
$3,635.84

Index
Contribution
19.64

-10.43
-13.10
-13.97
-83.18

-105.59
-204.51
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Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

NFI

CAE

IFP

TSU
NWH.UN
GSY
PMZ.UN
NGEX
BBD.B
BAM

Return

15.59%
13.84%

7.70%
7.36%
5.42%
5.32%
4.35%
4.35%
4.03%
3.83%

% Change

-0.84 %
-0.93 %
-1.18 %
-0.43 %
-1.08 %
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Top 10 Decliners

Constituent
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Return

-15.52%
-11.85%
-6.45%
-6.41%
-6.29%
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-5.48%
-5.06%
-4.94%
-4.71%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 343,731,590 Daily Volume 179,569,984
Daily Value $12,331,084,338 Daily Value $7,004,404,601
Daily Trades 965,985 Average Trade Size 337
Daily Symbols Traded 2,132 % TSX Volume 52.24 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

ENB
SuU
AC
MFC
TRP
TD
SIL
ABX
CNQ
BCE
FTS
XU

HND
SLF
PPL
GWO
BTE
CVE
DML

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XU
HND
XEG
NVDA
DLR
DLR.U
ZEB
HOD
HUN
HOU

TSX Volume

19,160,421
7,830,029
7,158,971
6,495,537
5,957,289
4,894,181
4,837,797
4,635,750
4,464,880
4,411,591
4,062,612
4,008,778
3,902,782
3,856,291
3,741,310
3,679,070
3,661,799
3,345,454
3,278,842
3,203,746

Market Volume
4,008,778
3,856,291
1,593,397

922,418
834,400
811,712
777,431
639,446
636,919
610,237

$940,016,143

TSX Value

$1,188,659,878
$439,079,961
$128,934,027
$273,179,437
$388,699,773
$414,889,471
$72,668,582
$118,531,469
$190,946,499
$148,710,323
$258,981,664
$156,277,719
$85,059,124
$26,495,900
$292,436,167
$189,586,368
$188,865,054
$11,667,249
$71,252,255
$7,546,328

36,772,254

70,297

Market Value
$156,277,719
$26,495,900
$27,614,570
$29,469,504
$12,030,032
$8,258,152
$32,755,843
$3,860,258
$5,560,094
$7,615,803

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

ENB
RY
SuU
TD
TRP
SHOP
CNR
BMO
SLF
MFC
FTS
AEM
NA
CNQ
PPL
FFH
GWO
BNS
CM
XU

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
NVDA
XEG
HND
VFV
CASH
HNU
XGD
HXT

TSX Volume

19,160,421
2,858,464
7,830,029
4,894,181
5,957,289
1,739,423
2,044,473
2,041,105
3,741,310
6,495,537
4,062,612
1,653,155
1,523,341
4,464,880
3,679,070

90,925
3,661,799
2,572,174
1,894,879
4,008,778

Market Volume
4,008,778
777,431
922,418
1,593,397
3,856,291
159,836
417,659
357,267
590,952
208,886

TSX Value

$1,188,659,878
$482,534,883
$439,079,961
$414,889,471
$388,699,773
$313,191,510
$294,908,703
$292,492,923
$292,436,167
$273,179,437
$258,981,664
$212,688,027
$192,482,633
$190,946,499
$189,586,368
$188,873,882
$188,865,054
$186,830,833
$166,813,410
$156,277,719

$13,372
523

1,056

Market Value
$156,277,719
$32,755,843
$29,469,504
$27,614,570
$26,495,900
$24,587,599
$20,906,078
$17,763,244
$15,141,257
$14,039,533



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,113 964,872
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 24,308,500 ENB 12,822,100
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 24,121,800 SuU 6,388,000
TD SECURITIES INC. 21,322,800 MFC 4,956,100
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 17,852,000 SIL 3,163,000
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 11,392,900 GWO 3,073,200
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 143,788,927 Daily Volume 77,651,930
Daily Value $68,914,405 Daily Value $39,518,147
Daily Trades 38,907 Average Trade Size 3,996
Daily Symbols Traded 1,047 % TSXV Volume 54.00%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘
Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
TBX 3,266,750 $495,530 TOI 35,616 $5,291,260
MAE 2,759,326 $221,086 ARTG 199,397 $3,269,256
NEV 2,636,000 $39,565 EMO 1,445,873 $2,548,331
SPz 2,530,000 $101,125 HIVE 601,580 $2,426,867
VXTR 2,224,300 $90,102 NFG 594,620 $1,490,705
KTO 2,206,500 $331,425 MAU 613,141 $1,451,157
NGMD 1,884,000 $113,040 LMN 31,864 $1,242,444
GSVR 1,819,470 $373,812 PTK 176,161 $1,237,552
MATE 1,580,249 $312,467 LUCA 977,401 $1,150,957
GLD 1,538,893 $57,846 ATX 472,026 $1,060,026
OCG 1,475,184 $412,734 ABRA 327,535 $1,058,730
REC 1,450,465 $44,892 ITR 600,684 $1,045,547
EMO 1,445,873 $2,548,331 NDA 549,954 $1,026,938
RDG 1,379,746 $294,509 PNG 395,366 $1,006,130
BRC 1,367,658 $506,453 AFM 1,113,156 $947,112
APGO 1,350,276 $377,572 LGN 1,339,657 $924,900
LGN 1,339,657 $924,900 PWM 1,147,598 $912,868
RUG 1,302,000 $26,040 FDR 174,289 $912,232
FUU 1,229,028 $277,989 EU 203,981 $815,497
QNC 1,204,157 $614,274 WRLG 1,012,305 $809,938
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 29,121,250 Daily Trades 130,217

Value 1,176,786,842 Daily Symbols Traded 1,475



